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Charlotte Masters Sunbelt Championship - 1/26/02 to 1/27/02
Team Rankings - Through Event 46

Combined Team Scores
Place Team Points

1 Charlotte SwimMasters CSM 1,836
2 Raleigh Area Masters RAM 980
3 Unattached UNA 482
4 MAC Masters MAC 383
5 Winston-Salem Area Masters AWSM 296
6 Traid Masters Swimming TMS 294 . 50
7 Charleston Family YMCA Masters CFYM 277
8 Georgia Masters GAJA 272
9 Columbia Masters CM 257

10 Peak Masters PEAK 211
11 Team Greenville Masters TGM 192
12 Dynamo Swim Club Masters DYNA 177 . 50
13 Smoky Mtn Auuatic Club SMAC 175
14 Team Orlando Masters ORLM 170
15 North Carolina Masters NCMS 138
16 NC Aquatic Masters NCAM 135
17 Spartaquatics YSMS 93
18 Wilmington Area Masters WAM 92
19 Gaston Gators GG 89
20 Wncy Masters WNCY 87
21 Gamecock GCAM 72
22 Palmetto Masters PALM 69
23 Anderson Masters AM 63
24 Greater Augusta Swimming GAS 54
25 Xmen Swimming XMEN 52
26 Parris Island Masters PIMM 21
27 Durham Aquatic Masters DAMA 17
27 Metro Atlanta YMCA Masters ATLY 17
29 Garden State Masters GSM 6

Female Team Scores
Place Team Points

1 Charlotte SwimMasters CSM 517
2 Raleigh Area Masters RAM 320
3 MAC Masters MAC 217
4 Unattached UNA 190
5 Peak Masters PEAK 186
6 Winston-Salem Area Masters AWSM 170
7 Traid Masters Swimming TMS 134
8 NC Aquatic Masters NCAM 112
9 Columbia Masters CM 109

10 Smoky Mtn Auuatic Club SMAC 82
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10 Charleston Family YMCA Masters CFYM 82
12 Team Orlando Masters ORLM 80
13 Dynamo Swim Club Masters DYNA 75
14 North Carolina Masters NCMS 71
15 Georgia Masters GAJA 70
16 Wilmington Area Masters WAM 54
17 Gaston Gators GG 52
18 Team Greenville Masters TGM 39
19 Spartaquatics YSMS 35
20 Wncy Masters WNCY 28
21 Durham Aquatic Masters DAMA 17
22 Greater Augusta Swimming GAS 9

Male Team Scores
Place Team Points

1 Charlotte SwimMasters CSM 1,155
2 Raleigh Area Masters RAM 588
3 Unattached UNA 292
4 Georgia Masters GAJA 202
5 Charleston Family YMCA Masters CFYM 177
6 Traid Masters Swimming TMS 160 . 50
7 Team Greenville Masters TGM 153
8 MAC Masters MAC 140
9 Columbia Masters CM 130

10 Winston-Salem Area Masters AWSM 126
11 Dynamo Swim Club Masters DYNA 102 . 50
12 Smoky Mtn Auuatic Club SMAC 93
13 Team Orlando Masters ORLM 90
14 Gamecock GCAM 72
15 Palmetto Masters PALM 69
16 North Carolina Masters NCMS 67
17 Anderson Masters AM 63
18 Wncy Masters WNCY 59
19 Spartaquatics YSMS 58
20 Xmen Swimming XMEN 52
21 Greater Augusta Swimming GAS 45
22 Wilmington Area Masters WAM 38
23 Gaston Gators GG 37
24 Peak Masters PEAK 25
25 NC Aquatic Masters NCAM 23
26 Parris Island Masters PIMM 21
27 Metro Atlanta YMCA Masters ATLY 17
28 Garden State Masters GSM 6


